
CCRTA Late Night Weekend Bus 
Service from Provincetown Beginning 
Friday, May 23, 2025. 

May 23, 2025 – June 20, 2025 

Scan to Learn More 
 
 
 
 

 
Weekend Service 

Fri. Sat.    Sun. 

 
Outbound to Orleans (from Provincetown, Truro, Wellfleet, Eastham) 

 

11:00 p.m. | 1:30 a.m. Cumberland Farms - Provincetown 
    

                       11:01 p.m. | 1:31 a.m. Stop & Shop - Provincetown 
    

11:06 p.m. | 1:36 a.m. MacMillan Pier - Provincetown 
    

11:14 p.m. | 1:44 a.m. Sea Gull Motel - Truro 
    

11:23 p.m. | 1:53 a.m. Highland Rd @ Route 6 - Truro 
    

11:24 p.m. | 1:54 a.m. Truro Vineyards - Truro 
    

11:27 p.m. | 1:57 a.m. Great Hollow Rd @ Route 6 - Truro 
    

11:31 p.m. | 2:02 a.m. Cobb Library - Truro 
    

11:40 p.m. | 2:11 a.m. Wellfleet Center 
    

11:43 p.m. | 2:14 a.m. Dunkin Donuts - Wellfleet 
    

11:47 p.m. | 2:18 a.m. Blackfish Variety - Wellfleet 
    

11:49 p.m. | 2:19 a.m. Marconi Beach - Wellfleet 
    

11:51 p.m. | 2:21 a.m. Gill Rd. - Wellfleet Cinema - Wellfleet 
    

11:54 p.m. | 2:24 a.m. Seaman’s Bank @ Route 6 - Eastham 
    

11:55 p.m. | 2:25 a.m. Sheraton Hotel - Eastham 
    

11:57 p.m. | 2:27 a.m. Salt Pond Visitor Center - Eastham 
    

11:59 p.m. | 2:29 a.m. Eastham Superette - Eastham 
    

12:10 a.m. | 2:40 a.m. Stop & Shop - Orleans 

 
Full schedule available at capecodrta.org 


